Sin Yu Technology Inc.
Email :sinyu@ms17.hinet.net , sales@sinyu.com.tw
Tel: 886-6-5014093            Fax: 886-6-5011442
No. 115, Tan Ting Village, Hsin Shih County, Tainan County, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Media Converter
GMC Series
10/100/1000M Gigabit Media Converter

Tel: 886-6-5014093            Fax: 886-6-5011442
No. 115, Tan Ting Village, Hsin Shih County, Tainan County, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Ordering information
Product
Type
TX
nm
RX
nm
Output
Power
dBm
RX-
sensitivity
dBm
Distance
Km
Number
Of
Fiber
BFD1301 850/1310 850/1310 -17~-12 ≤-20.0 0.55 Dual
BFD1302 1310 1310 -6~-12 ≤-21.0 10 Dual
BFD1305 1310 1310 -3~-8 ≤-23.0 20 Dual
BFD1303 1550 1550 -3~-0 ≤-25.0 40 Dual
BFD1304 1550 1550 ≥-1 ≤-25.0 60 Dual
BFD1306 1550 1550 ≥1 ≤-27.0 80 Dual
BFS1305 1310 1550 -10~-5 ≤-20.0 10 Single
BFS1301 1310 1550 -8~-3 ≤-23.0 20 Single
BFS1303 1310 1550 -3~-0 ≤-23.0 40 Single
BFS1307 1310 1550 ≥-1 ≤-25.0 60 Single
BFS1306 1550 1310 -10~-5 ≤-20.0 10 Single
BFS1302 1550 1310 -8~-3 ≤-23.0 20 Single
BFS1304 1550 1310 -3~-0 ≤-23.0 40 Single
BFS1308 1550 1310 ≥-1 ≤-25.0 60 Single